
Placing Open Poles
1D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1 Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 12-14) 21.159 21.159 $223.00
2 *Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 21.314 21.314 $134.00 7
3 *Raegan Lowry-Superman (r 20+) 21.614 21.614 $89.00 6
4 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 21.823 21.823 5
5 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 20+) 21.936 21.936 4
6 *Sophie Aguado- Captain (r 15-19) 21.959 21.959 3

2D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1 *Sophie Aguado- Hank (r 15-19) 22.394 22.394 $191.00 7
2 *Rayni Skelton- Famous Pheonix (r 15-19, nov)22.413 22.413 $115.00 6
3 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 15-19) 22.417 22.417 $77.00 5
4 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 22.660 22.660 4
5 *Nikki Sandidge- Whinny (r 20+) 23.034 23.034 3
6 Liza Elder- Dash (r nov, 15-19)) 23.111 23.111

3D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 12-14) 23.551 23.551 $128.00 7
2 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 23.829 23.829 $76.00 6

4D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 24.341 24.341 $96.00 7
2 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 24.493 24.493 $57.00 6
3 *Samantha Cortinas- Misty (r 12-14, nov) 25.038 25.038 $38.00 5
4 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r nov) 25.241 25.241 4
5 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me Fabulous (r 20+, nov)25.474 25.474 3
6 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana K. (r nov) 25.502 25.502 2
7 *Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 25.843 25.843 1
8 *Liza Elder- Starbuck (r 15-19) 21.476 5 26.476 1
9 *Cassie Mason- Reddy (r 20+) 26.538 26.538 1

10 *Mallory Adamitz- Dash (r 9-11) 27.101 27.101 1
11 Greer Stokes- Diesel (r 12-14) 27.204 27.204
12 Kelsey Dean- Sparky 22.495 5 27.495
13 *Campbell Pegues- Jet Lil Wrangler (r 9-11)27.665 27.665 1
14 Samantha Andrews- Lexus/Ms Dynas Choice (r 12-14)22.702 5 27.702
15 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex (9-11) 23.489 5 28.489 1
16 Dylan Lowry- Shooter (r 8u, nov) 28.648 28.648
17 *Kathy Durst- Ollie (r nov) 29.560 29.560 1
18 *Christina Lee- George (r 20+, nov) 29.561 29.561 1
19 *Rilynn Springer- Flash (r 9-11) 30.723 30.723 1
20 Madison Clark- Cody (r 9-11) 26.083 5 31.083
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21 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) (r 12-14)22.484 10 32.484 1
22 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper (r 8u) 23.670 10 33.670 1
23 *Madison Speer- Chase (r 9-11) 24.211 10 34.211 1
24 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r 20+) 24.395 10 34.395 1
25 *McKenzie Speer- Sis (r 9-11) 21.288 15 36.288 1
26 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) 23.740 15 38.740 1
27 *Capri Carter- Shasta (R 20+) 37.733 10 47.733 1

*Madison Thurmon- Badger (r 9-11) NS NS 1
*Kaylee Kramer - Outlaw (r 15-19)  NS NS 1
*Desiree McKaskle- Lucky (r nov) NS NS 1
*Kelan Bode- Stunner (r 15-19, nov) NS NS 1
*Robin Montague- War Cry (r nov) NT NT 1
*Brianna Garza- Jet (r 12-14) NT NT 1
*Carly Rae Colvin- Gracie (r 12-14) NT NT 1

Placing 8 & Under Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Blake Weekley-Honey ® 24.493 24.493 9
2 *Dylan Lowry- Shooter 28.648 28.648 8
3 *Ryan Farrell- Pepper ® 23.670 10 33.670 7
4 Layne Lowry 46.898 46.898
5 *Ava Clark- Mac 43.512 10 53.512 6
6 *Raylee Springer 99.300 99.300 5
7 *Eadie Goulet- Stash 45.607A 45.607A 4
8 *Landri Stevens 71.914A 71.914A 3

*Charlesee Gallaway- Hollywood NT NT 2
*Klacey Dean NT NT 2

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Kiley Dean 21.314 21.314 9
2 McKenzie Speer- Bud 24.341 24.341
3 *Mallory Adamitz- Dash 27.101 27.101 8
4 *Campbell Pegues- Jet Lil Wrangler 27.665 27.665 7
5 *Kelsey Harms- Sarah's Miss Chex 23.489 5 28.489 6
6 *Rilynn Springer- Flash 30.723 30.723 5
7 *Madison Clark 26.083 5 31.083 4
8 *Madison Speer- Chase 24.211 10 34.211 3
9 *McKenzie Speer- Sis Pts 21.288 15 36.288 3

*Madison Thurman- Badger NS NS 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 Gracie Callaway 21.159 21.159
2 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba 23.551 23.551 9
3 *Samantha Cortinas- Misty 25.038 25.038 8
4 *Layla Weaks- Gringo 25.843 25.843 7
5 Greer Stokes- Diesel (r 12-14) 27.204 27.204
6 Samantha Andrews- Lexus/Ms Dynas Choice (r 12-14)22.702 5 27.702
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7 *Olivia Rogler- Just A Cutter (Daisy) 22.484 10 32.484 6
8 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 23.740 15 38.740 5

*Carly Rae Colvin NT NT 2
*Brianna Garza- Jet NT NT 2

Placing 15 to 19 Year Old Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Cassidy Kusenburger 21.823 21.823 9
2 Sophie Aguado- Captain 21.959 21.959
3 *Sophie Aguado- Hank 22.394 22.394 8
4 *Rayni Skelton- Famous Pheonix (r 15-19, nov)22.413 22.413 7
5 *Liza Elder- Delight- points 22.417 22.417 6
6 Liza Elder- Dash 23.111 23.111
7 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 23.829 23.829 5
8 Liza Elder - Starbuck 21.476 5 26.476

*Kaylee Kramer ®  NS NS 1
*Kelan Bode- Stunner NS NS 1

Placing 20 & Over Poles Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Raegan Lowry- Superman 21.614 21.614 9
2 *Darla Barker- Witchy ® 21.936 21.936 8
3 *Nikki Sandidge- Winny 23.034 23.034 7
4 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me 25.474 25.474 6
5 *Cassie Mason- Reddy 26.538 26.538 5
6 *Christina Lee- George 29.561 29.561 4
7 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 24.395 10 34.395 3
8 *Capri Carter 37.733 10 47.733 3

Placing Novice Poles $300 Base Time + Penalty Total Time Points
1 *Rayni Skelton- Famous Pheonix (r 15-19, nov)22.413 22.413 9
2 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r nov) 22.660 22.660 8
3 *Liza Elder- Dash 23.111 23.111 7
4 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 23.829 23.829 6
5 *Samantha Cortinez- Misty 25.038 25.038 5
6 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r 15-19, nov) 25.241 25.241 4
7 *Rebecca Rowell- Google Me 25.474 25.474 3
8 *Rebecca Rowell- Deana 25.502 25.502 3
9 *Dylan Lowry- Shooter 28.648 28.648 3

10 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 29.560 29.560 3
11 *Christina Lee- George 29.561 29.561 3

*Robin Montague- War Cry NT NT 2
*Desiree McKaskle- Lucky NS NS 1
*Kelan Bode- Stunner NS NS 1

Placing 8 & Under Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Ryan Farrell- Phil® 15.912 15.912 9
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2 *Charlesee Gallaway- Pebbles ® 17.146 17.146 8
3 *Blake Weekley- Honey ® 17.290 17.290 7
4 *Dylan Lowry- Shooter 17.971 17.971 6
5 Charlesee Gallaway- Hollywood 18.078 18.078
6 *Klacey Dean 19.390 19.390 5
7 Allie McPhearson 20.607 20.607
8 *Ava Clark 32.750 32.750 4
9 *Layne Lowry- Goldie 35.949 35.949 3

10 *Kaitlyn Cortinas 46.813 46.813 3
11 *Landri Stevens- (Assisted) 49.461 49.461 3
12 *Raylee Springer- Lenz 68.442 68.442 3
13 *Eaudie Goulet- Stash (Assisted) 37.685 37.685A 3
14 *Addison Schneider- A 75.796 75.796A 3

*Mackenzlee Mason- Reddy (Assisted) NS NS 1

Placing 9 to 11 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Madison Thurman 16.168 16.168 9
2 *Kiley Dean 16.273 16.273 8
3 *Allyson Perez- Short Cake (r 9-11) 16.341 16.341 7
4 *Kyndell Seidel- Poncho 16.409 16.409 6
5 *Amberley Klaehn- Kooter 16.432 16.432 5
6 McKenzie Speer- Bud 16.623 16.623
7 *Kelsey Harm- Blitz 16.847 16.847 4
8 *Madison Clark 17.440 17.440 3
9 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler 18.302 18.302 3

10 *Mallory Adamitz- Dash 19.532 19.532 3
11 *McKenzie Speer- Sis POINTS 16.056 5 21.056 3
12 *Madison Speer- Chase 16.781 5 21.781 3
13 *Rilynn Springer 22.758 22.758 3

Kyndell Seidel- Foxy POINTS NS NS 1

Placing 12 to 14 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 Samantha Andrews- Gold Mettle/ Steve 15.884 15.884
2 Kyla Casey- Pear 1 (r 12-14) 15.957 15.957
3 Gracie Callaway 16.202 16.202
4 *Olivia Rogler 16.252 16.252 9
5 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy 16.529 16.529 8
6 *Layla Weaks 16.609 16.609 7
7 *Sydney Smith- Jax 16.673 16.673 6
8 *Brianna Garza 17.029 17.029 5
9 *Carly Rae Colvin- Gracie 17.034 17.034 4

10 *Brady Kate Stewart 17.136 17.136 3
11 *Samantha Cortinas- Bullet 16.928 5 21.928 3
12 *Kinley Klaehn- Gracie 17.374 5 22.374 3
13 *Greer Stokes 18.356 5 23.356 3
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Placing 15-19 Year Old Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Rayni Skelton- Fame and Jewels PTS(r 15-19, nov, fut) 15.592 15.592 9
2 Liza Elder- Starbuck 15.612 15.612
3 *Liza Elder- Delight pts 15.768 15.768 8
4 *Kelan Bode 15.946 15.946 7
5 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw 16.490 16.490 6
6 Sophie Aguado- Hank 16.522 16.522
7 *Alexis Adamitz 17.041 17.041 5
8 *Cassidy Kusenburger 17.198 17.198 4
9 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 17.282 17.282 3

10 *Sophie Aquado- Captain 16.821 5 21.821 3
11 Rayni Skelton- Famous Phoenix (r 15-19) 17.192 5 22.192

Placing 20-49 Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman 15.992 15.992 9
2 *Raegan Lowry 16.439 16.439 8
3 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult)17.087 17.087 7
4 *Cassie Mason 17.199 17.199 6
5 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 17.365 17.365 5
6 *Capri Carter 17.642 17.642 4
7 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 17.677 17.677 3
8 Melinda Bell- Melindas Mojo (r 20-49) 18.221 18.221
9 *Christina Lee 18.766 18.766 3

10 *Nikki Sandidge 16.929 5.000 21.929 3

Placing 50 & Over Barrels Total Time Points
1 Jacque Woolman- Another Bug Leo (r 50+) 15.588 15.588
2 Mary Donna Smothers- Primo (r 50+) 15.878 15.878
3 *Darla Barker - Witchy 16.467 16.467 9
4 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(Sipping Firewater)16.488 16.488 8
5 *Pamela McClaugherty- Badgers Girl Oakley (r 50+)16.690 16.690 7
6 *Lauren  McBryde- Ed 16.830 16.830 6
7 Jacque Woolman- Sally O'Malley (r 50+) 17.215 17.215
8 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)17.801 17.801 5
9 Jacque Woolman- Bugs a Boo (r 50+) 16.092 5 21.092

10 *Rebecca Rowell- Google 16.754 5 21.754 4
11 *Kathy Durst- Ollie 22.274 22.274 3
12 *Diane Wetz- Dave NS NS 1

Placing $1000 Adult Total Time Points
1 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult)17.087 17.087 9
2 *Andi Weekley- Bugs 17.192 17.192 8
3 *Cassie Mason 17.199 17.199 7
4 *Sarah Klaehn 17.478 17.478 6
5 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)17.801 17.801 5
6 *Vanessa Flick 18.444 10 28.444 4

HHBRA Pg 5 April 6, 2019



Placing Green Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Sarah Ward- Texas Commanding (r green) 16.637 16.637 9
2 *Jackie Bob Cox- Don (r green) 16.914 16.914 8
3 *Kassandra Mason- Lika Dual Spark 17.033 17.033 7
4 *Sarah Klaehn/Serena- TJ 17.478 17.478 6
5 *Shanda Seidel- Snickers 18.806 18.806 5

Placing $1-$2000 Novice Barrels Total Time Points
1 *Rayni Skelton- Fame and Jewels (r 15-19, nov, fut) 15.592 15.592 9
2 *Lindye Elrod- Sweet Pea (r nov) 16.332 16.332 8
3 *Liza Elder- Dash 16.461 16.461 7
4 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 17.282 17.282 6
5 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 17.365 17.365 5
6 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady(r 20+,fut)17.677 17.677 4
7 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)17.801 17.801 3
8 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r 15-19, nov) 18.311 18.311 3
9 *Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.754 5 21.754 3

Placing Futurity/Derby Total Time Points
1 *Rayni Skelton- Fame and Jewels (r 15-19, nov, fut) 15.592 15.592 9
2 *Sarah Ward- Peace Lover Bugs 16.344 16.344 8
3 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady 17.677 17.677 7
4 *Shanda Seidel- Nikki 17.886 17.886 6
5 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r fut) 17.977 17.977 5

*Rebecca Rowell- Googleme Fabulous 16.754 5 21.754 4

Placing OPEN BARRELS Total Time Points
1D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1 Jacque Woolman- Another Bug Leo (r 50+) 15.588 15.588 $251.00
2 *Rayni Skelton- Fame and Jewels (r 15-19, nov, fut) 15.592 15.592 $209.00 7
3 *Mattie (Liza ran)Elder- Starbuck (r 15-19) 15.612 15.612 $167.00 6
4 Sarah Ward- Royal Black Veil 15.718 15.718 $125.00
5 Kelli Ann McPherson- Bar B Arabella Bug 15.748 15.748 $85.00
6 *Liza Elder- Delight (r 15-19) 15.768 15.768 5
7 Mary Donna Smothers- Primo (r 50+) 15.878 15.878
8 Samantha Andrews- Steve/Gold Mettle (r 12-14)15.884 15.884
9 *Ryan Farrell- Phil (r 8u) 15.912 15.912 4

10 *Kelan Bode- Stunner (r 15-19) 15.946 15.946 3
11 Kyla Casey- Pear 1 (r 12-14) 15.957 15.957
12 *Stacie Farrell- Iceman (r 20-49) 15.992 15.992 2
13 Kate Mote- Foxy 16.068 16.068

2D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1 Liz Prickett- Silver Charm Fling 16.111 16.111 $209.00
2 *Madison Thurman- Chic (r 9-11) 16.168 16.168 $174.00 7
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3 Gracie Callaway- Belle (r 12-14) 16.202 16.202 $140.00
4 *Olivia Rogler- Daisy/Just a Cutter (r 12-14) 16.252 16.252 $104.00 6
5 *Kiley Dean- Bandit (r 9-11) 16.273 16.273 $71.00 5
6 Lindye Elrod- Sweet Pea/Pals Smart Uno (r nov)16.332 16.332
7 *Allyson Perez- Short Cake (r 9-11) 16.341 16.341 4
8 *Sarah Ward- Peace Love and Bugs (r fut) 16.344 16.344 3
9 *Kyndell Seidel- Pancho (r 9-11) 16.409 16.409 2

10 Riley Barrera- Sheza High Brow Love 16.421 16.421
11 *Amberley Klaehn- Cooter (r 9-11) 16.432 16.432 1
12 *Raegan Lowry- Superman (r 20-49) 16.439 16.439 1
13 Liza Elder- Dash ( r nov) 16.461 16.461
14 *Darla Barker- Witchy (r 50+) 16.467 16.467 1
15 *Beth Martin-Wood ya Wanna Swing/Annie(r 50+)16.488 16.488 1
16 *Kaylee Kramer- Outlaw (r 15-19)  16.490 16.490 1
17 *Sophie Aquado- Hank theTank (R 15-19) 16.522 16.522 1
18 *Desiree McKaskle- Lucky 16.527 16.527 1
19 *Katie Blackburn- Breezy (r 12-14) 16.529 16.529 1

3D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1 *Layla Weaks- Gringo (r 12-14) 16.609 16.609 $167.00 7
2 *McKenzie Speer- Bud (r 9-11) 16.623 16.623 $140.00 6
3 Sarah Ward- Texas Commanding (r green) 16.637 16.637 $111.00
4 *Sydney Smith- Stoli on a High/Jax (r 12-14) 16.673 16.673 $84.00 5
5 *Pamela McClaugherty- Badgers Girl Oakley (r 50+)16.690 16.690 $56.00 4
6 *Lauren McBryde - Ed (r 50+) 16.830 16.830 3
7 *Kelsey Harms- Blitz (r 9-11) 16.847 16.847 2
8 Jackie Bob Cox- Don (r green) 16.914 16.914
9 *Brianna Garza- Jet (r 12-14) 17.029 17.029 1

10 *Kassandra Mason- Lika Dual Spark (r green)17.033 17.033 1
11 *Carly Rae Colvin - Gracie (r12-14) 17.034 17.034 1
12 *Alexis Adamietz- Riley (r 15-19) 17.041 17.041 1
13 *Stephanie Saenz- Miss Daisy (r 20-49, adult)17.087 17.087 1

4D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1 Kelsey Dean- Sparky 17.120 17.120 $125.00
2 *Brady Kate Stewart- Bubba (r 12-14) 17.136 17.136 $104.00 7
3 *Charlesee Galloway- Docs Lucky Pebbles (r 8u)17.146 17.146 $84.00 6
4 Kinsley McPherson- Dashing Sidewinder 17.169 17.169 $62.00
5 *Blake Weekley- Chick 17.171 17.171 $43.00 5
6 *Andi Weekley- Bugs (r adult) 17.192 17.192 4
7 *Cassidy Kusenberger- Zeb (r 15-19) 17.198 17.198 3
8 *Cassie Mason- My Shiny Diamonds (r 20-49, adult)17.199 17.199 2
9 Jacque Woolman- Sally O'Malley (r 50+) 17.215 17.215 1

10 *Kali Stokes- Diesel (r 15-19, nov) 17.282 17.282 1
11 *Blake Weekley- Honey (r 8u) 17.290 17.290 1
12 Stephanie Saenz- Bo 17.348 17.348
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13 *Melinda Bell- Jesking Me (r 20-49, nov) 17.365 17.365 1
14 *Madison Clark- Cody (r 9-11) 17.440 17.440 1
15 *Sarah Klaehn- TJ (r adult & green) 17.478 17.478 1
16 *Rebecca Rowell- PC Fire N Spice 17.572 17.572 1

5D Base Time + Penalty Total Time Payout Points
1 Capri Carter- Shasta (r 20-49) 17.642 17.642 $84.00
2 *Natasha Hartsfield- Famous Chicado Lady(r 20-49, nov, fut)17.677 17.677 $69.00 7
3 *Teddi Harllee- My Freckles King/Zip (r 50+,adult,nov)17.801 17.801 $49.00 6
4 *Shanda Seidel- Nikki (r fut) 17.886 17.886 $42.00 5
5 Dylan Lowry- Shooter (r 8u) 17.971 17.971 $35.00
6 *Allison Whitley- Kit Kat (r fut) 17.977 17.977 4
7 *Melinda Bell- Melindas Mojo (r 20-49) 18.221 18.221 3
8 *Campbell Pegues- Jett Lil Wrangler (r 9-11) 18.302 18.302 2
9 *Kali Stokes- Blackjack (r nov) 18.311 18.311 1

10 *Christina Lee- George (r 20-49) 18.766 18.766 1
11 *Shanda Seidel- Snickers (r nov) 18.806 18.806 1
12 *Mallory Adamitz- Dash (r 9-11) 19.532 19.532 1
13 *Kathy Durst - Ollie (r 50+) 22.274 22.274 1
14 *Rilynn Springer- Flash (r 9-11) 22.758 22.758 1

Laura Mote- Hippie 15.741 5 NT
*McKenzie Speer- Sis (r 9-11) 16.056 5 NT 1
Jacque Woolman- Bugs a Boo (r 50+) 16.092 5 NT
*Rebecca Rowell-Googleme Fabulous(r 50+,nov,fut)16.754 5 NT 1
*Madison Speer- Chase (r 9-11) 16.781 5 NT 1
*Nikki Jackson- Fuego Maximo 16.789 5 NT 1
*Sophie Aquado- Captain (r 15-19) 16.821 5 NT 1
*Nikki Sandidge - Winny (r 20-49) 16.830 5 NT 1
*Samantha Cortinas- Bullet (r 12-14) 16.928 5 NT 1
*Rayni Skelton- Famous Pheonix (r 15-19) 17.192 5 NT 1
Kinley Klaehn- Gracie (r 12-14) 17.374 5 NT
*Serena Walston- Gracie 18.080 5 NT 1
*Greer Stokes- Diesel (r 12-14) 18.356 5 NT 1
*Vanessa Flick- Stash (r adult) 18.444 10 NT 1
*Rebecca Rowell- Deana Kardashian 19.445 5 NT 1
Laura Mote- Red Bull NT NT
*Diane Wetz- Dave (r 50+) NS NS 1
*Kyndell Seidel- Foxy (r 9-11) NS NS 1
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